
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wb-43-table-raising-assembly
7/4/25

WB-43 Table Raising Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wb-43-table-raising-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wb-43-table-raising-assembly
7/4/25

Description

Index
Number Part Number Description Size Qty

1 6294297 Elevation Screw  4

2 TS-0051051 Hex Cap Screw 5/16-18x1 8

3 TS-0680031 Flat Washer 5/16 8

4 TS-0720081 Lock Washer 5/16 20

5 TS-0720091 Lock Washer 3/8 4

6 TS-0060051 Hex Cap Screw 3/8-16x1 4

7 6294302 Elevation Slide  2

8 6294303 Dust Guard Bellow  4

9 TS-0081031 Hex Cap Screw 5/16-18x3/4 12

10 TS-0680041 Flat Washer 3/8 6

11 6294305 Chain  1

12 6294306 Nut Housing  4

13 6294307 Nut  4

14 6294308 Thrust Bearing  4

15 6294309 C-Circlip  4

16 6294310 Sprocket Wheel  4

17 6294311 Elevation Gearbox  1

18 6294312 Worm Gear  1

19 BB-6005Z Ball Bearing 6005Z 2

20 6294314 Bearing Cap  1

21 TS-0207041 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4-20x3/4 3

22 6294316 Worm Gear  1

23 BB-6002Z Ball Bearing 6002Z 2

24 6294318 Bearing Cap  1

25 TS-0206031 Socket Head Cap Screw 10-24x5/8 3

26 6294320 Bearing Cap  1

27 TS-0207031 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4-20x5/8 3

28 6294322 Sprocket Wheel  1

29 TS-0270051 Set Screw 5/16-18x1/2 2

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wb-43-table-raising-assembly


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wb-43-table-raising-assembly
7/4/25

30 6294324 Pulley  1

31 VB-A36 V-Belt A-36 1

32 6294326 Motor Pulley  1

33 TS-0267051 Set Screw 1/4-20x1/2 3

34 TS-0561031 Hex Nut 3/8-16 1

35 TS-0561021 Hex Nut 5/16-18 1

36 6294330 Hand Wheel  1

37 6294331 Motor Base  1

38 TS-0050051 Hex Cap Screw 1/4-20x1 4

39 TS-0720071 Lock Washer 1/4 5

40 6294333 Motor Base Adjustment Rod  1

41 TS-0680061 Flat Washer 1/2 2

42 WB25-149 Hex Nut 1/2-12 3

43 TS-0720111 Lock Washer 1/2 2

44 TS-0680021 Flat Washer 1/4 1

45 6294334 Motor 1/4HP, 230/460V,
3Ph 1

46 TS-0561011 Hex Nut 1/4-20 4

47 WB25-447 Hex Screw 1/2-12x4 1

48 WB25-448 Switch Plate  1

49 TS-0050011 Hex Cap Screw 1/4-20x1/2 1

50 WB25-450 Switch  1

51 TS-2283302 Pan Head Screw M3x30 2

52 TS-1540011 Hex Nut M3 2

53 6294337 Key 5/16x5/16x3/4 1

54 6294338 Key 4x4x20 1

55 6294339 Key 4x4x16 1

56 6294340 Sprocket Wheel Adjustment Piece  1

57 6294341 Sprocket Wheel Shaft  1

58 BB-6003ZZ Bearing 6003ZZ 1

59 6294343 Adjustment Sprocket Wheel  1

60 6294344 Sprocket Wheel Adjustment Rod  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wb-43-table-raising-assembly


4 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wb-43-table-raising-assembly
7/4/25

Additional Information

Stock Number 1790843-3

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wb-43-table-raising-assembly

